for ing the related to the shares to Investor and Protection Fund.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already pro

CIN 124210MH1958PLCO11173 prefill

Company Name |BAVER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED

Nominal value of shares [ 138060.00]
Validate clear |
- - - - ‘Actual Date of
CrmEleniled | (mEsrED|| Qo= ik X Last Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number CPIEREIDBES || oot || EEEREel | e e o
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name ‘Account Number shares MON-YYYY)

NITINBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI PATEL MANOR TEKRO ATPOSTVASAD TAAN INDIA Gujarat 388306 B1001202680000103259 3 30.00 11-Dec-2017
RAJENDRASINH NATVARSINH CHAUHAN NATVARSINH A CHAUHAN 5 GAJANAND SOCIETY KAILASH FARN INDIA Gujarat 388001 B1001203320003839944 1 10.00 11-Dec-2017
ARUN PATEL RATILAL PATEL 59 BAJAJ ROAD NEAR RASMI GAS VIIINDIA Maharashtra 400056 0000000000B1A0000147 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
AKBAR PIRANI MANSUR ALL H 8 SAMRAT COMPLEX OPP AGS OFf INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004 0000000000B1A0000165 20 200.00 04-Dec-2017
ARUN KUMAR LAHA NA DEBJAN EE79 375 RAJDANGA MAIN INDIA West Bengal 700078 000000000081 A0008580 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
ANAND P BHAGTANIHUF NA C/O JAYCEE CONST CO PANCH RATN INDIA Maharashtra 400061 0000000000B1A0009336 150 1500.00 04-Dec-2017
ANURAG NA 1332 D B GUPTA ROAD MAHATTA CIINDIA Delhi 110005 000000000081 A0009677 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
BHAILALBHAI N PATEL NAGJIBHAI 21 ADARSH SOCIETY ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat 393001 0000000000B1B0000578 200 2000.00 04-Dec-2017
BHAILALBHAI NAG]JI PATEL NAGJI BHAI 21 ADARSH SOCIETY ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat 393001 0000000000B1B0000579 200 2000.00 04-Dec-2017
BHAILALBHAI N PATEL NAGJI BHAI 21 ADARSH SOCIETY ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat 393001 0000000000B1B0000580 200 2000.00 04-Dec-2017
BIRBAL MOHINDAR NA 1A RAMAPRASAD BUILDING DADYSE INDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000B1B0004709 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
BALWANT N LOKRE NA FLAT NO 1 3RD FLOOR E BLDG PLOT INDIA Maharashtra 400016 0000000000B1B0005162 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
BHAGCHANDRZ/ JAIN NA B 67 NDSE PART Il NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049 0000000000B1B0005988 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
BIDYA DEVI BHARTIA NA 211/A ARABUIDA SARANI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006 0000000000B1B0006318 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
BIMAL PERSHAD JAIN NA A7 C C COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007 0000000000B1B0007124 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
BHUPENDRA P SHAH NA MARYGOLD FLAT NO604 VASANT V£ INDIA Maharashtra 400097 0000000000B1B0010136 33 330.00 04-Dec-2017
CHANDRAPRAK H TANI HASTIMAL G SHAH C/20A BHARAT NAGAR GRANT ROA[INDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000B1C0000611 100 1000.00 04-Dec-2017
CHANDRAPRAK H TANI HASTIMAL G SHAH C/20 A BHARAT NAGAR GRANT ROA INDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000B1C0000621 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
CALI PHIROJSHAW  TODDYWALLA PHIROJSHAW ] TODDYWALLA TODDYWALLA HOUSE 286A SOPARI INDIA Maharashtra 400012 0000000000B1C0000644 560 5600.00 04-Dec-2017
DAKSHINI BRAHMAN COOPERATIVEB. NA MEERA KRIPA 163 165 JAGNNATH SIINDIA Maharashtra 400004 0000000000B1D0000835 20 200.00 04-Dec-2017
DIVAKAR N SUVARNA NA 119/1 B D D BLOCK WORLI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018 0000000000B1D0009355 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATIONC NA STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA Maharashtra 400079 0000000000B1G0001015 250 2500.00 04-Dec-2017
GAJANAN PURUSHOTTAM PAVAGI PURUSHOTTAM  BHIKA]JI PAVAGI BASANT APT BLOCK NO 6 1ST FLOOF INDIA Maharashtra 400605 0000000000B1G0001025 200 2000.00 04-Dec-2017
GOVINDBHAI B DESAI BHAGVANBHAI  DESAI 14/A KUMKUMNAGAR SOCIETY OPP INDIA Gujarat 387001 0000000000B1G0001086 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
GEETA HARKISHANDAS¢ PAREKH NA C/O HARKISHANDAS P PAREKH 9 UN INDIA Gujarat 380015 0000000000B1G0006622 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
HASTIMAL G SHAH GULABCHAND C/20A BHARAT NAGAR GRANT ROA[INDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000B1TH0001090 100 1000.00 04-Dec-2017
HARINARAYAN SHANMUGAM HARINARAYANADN PILLAI C/O CANARA BANK PANDYAN HOUS INDIA Maharashtra 400038 0000000000B1TH0001156 120 1200.00 04-Dec-2017
HARILAKSHMIN MUNDRA LAXMINARAYAN 162 PERCI POLIS CUFFE PARADE COL INDIA Maharashtra 400005 0000000000B1H0001214 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
HAVOVY FAROKH MISTRY FAROKH M MISTRY A/304 SAMIR NIWAS NEAR PICNIC C INDIA Maharashtra 400061 0000000000B1H0001243 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
HASMUKHRAI TRAMBAKLAL HUF NA 32 BHAWANI PETH PALKHI CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411002 0000000000BTH0005640 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
HOSHILA PRASAD NA SANGAM CHAWL ROOM NO 6/9 AN, INDIA Maharashtra 400102 0000000000B1TH0009435 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
ILABEN A SHAH ANANDKUMAR 49 JAWAHAR NAGAR 6TH ROAD MA INDIA Maharashtra 400062 0000000000B110001287 10 100.00 04-Dec-2017
INDRAYON FINANCE INVESTMENTLTINA 91/92 SAKHAR BHAVAN 230 NARIM, INDIA Maharashtra 400021 0000000000B110009172 1066 10660.00 04-Dec-2017
INDRAJIT G THAKORE NA CHANDRI VILLA TEJPAL ROAD MUMIINDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000B110010445 100 1000.00 04-Dec-2017
JITENDRA CHHABILDAS SHAH CHHABILDAS K SHAH C/O MR DHIRAJLAL C SHAH 16 BESA INDIA Maharashtra 400054 0000000000B1J0001349 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
KAPILA 1 THAKORE NA CHANDRI VILLA TEJPAL ROAD GAMC INDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000B1K0004754 33 330.00 04-Dec-2017
KANUBHAT CHUNIBHAI PATEL NA UMA SADAN STATION ROAD BHADR INDIA Gujarat 388530 0000000000B1K0005259 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
KANTI MURTHY NA 14/36 M N KRISHNA RAO ROAD BAS INDIA Karnataka 560004 0000000000B1K0005356 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
KUTUMBA RAO S NA C/O VANI CHEMICALS & INTERMEDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016 0000000000B1K0005427 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA  BAIRAGI NA HAJI AISHABAI BLOCK NO 11 ABOVE INDIA Maharashtra 400009 0000000000B1K0005681 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
K P VIJAYALAKSHM NA A28 RAJATREKHA 1426 J P ROAD AN INDIA Maharashtra 400058 0000000000B1K0006489 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
KULDIP KAUR NA 2160 CENTER AVENUE NO 5P FORTL UNITED STATES OF ANA 2609 0000000000B1K0007031 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
KAILASH CHADHA NA 10/27 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DEIINDIA Delhi 110008 0000000000B1K0009352 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
LATA v KELKAR NA CI/31 PANDARA PARK NEW DELHI  INDIA Delhi 110003 0000000000B1L0008327 133 1330.00 04-Dec-2017
LAXMI RIJHUMAL MERANI NA FLAT NO 8 ABHAY BLDG SECTOR 29 | INDIA Maharashtra 400703 0000000000B1L0008388 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
MAQ BOOL AHAMED NA PARADISE READY MADE & R TAILOR INDIA Rajasthan 302001 0000000000B1M0005783 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
MAYA HIMATLAL TRIVRDI NA TRIVEDI BUILDING 2 V P ROAD VILE I INDIA Maharashtra 400056 0000000000B1M0008136 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
MANUBHAI MANEKLAL NA C/O TATA SHARE REGISTRY LTD C/O INDIA Maharashtra 400001 0000000000B1M0009255 2000 20000.00 04-Dec-2017
MANUBHAI MANEKLAL NA 10/8 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DAL INDIA Maharashtra 400023 0000000000B1M0009315 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
MAHESH PRABHUDAS FIFADRA NA B/5 NAVSHILPVANI CO OP H SOC LAIINDIA Maharashtra 400056 0000000000B1M0009446 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
MAHENDRA DOSHI NA C/O LK PANDAY MAHARASHTRA BA INDIA Maharashtra 400023 0000000000B1M0009555 33 330.00 04-Dec-2017
MANISHA K DAS NA 13 SAUBHAGUA PARK SOCIETY MAN INDIA Gujarat 380008 0000000000B1M0009595 33 330.00 04-Dec-2017
MANOHAR MAHADEO LOTLIKAR NA SHEETAL APARTMENTS PLOT 73 FIR¢ INDIA Maharashtra 400050 0000000000B1M0010273 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
NEERA] ARORA BALRAJ ARORA 34 UNIQUE APT SECTOR13 ROHINI CINDIA Delhi 110085 0000000000B1IN0002360 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
NAYAN v SHAH VANMALIDAS ] SHAH C/O N DASS & CO 16 DOLLOCK STRE INDIA ‘West Bengal 700001 0000000000B1N0002558 100 1000.00 04-Dec-2017
NEELIMA PRABHAKAR RANADE NA MANAS PLOT NO 9 DHANALAXMI H¢ INDIA Maharashtra 411041 0000000000B1N0008384 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
NAVRENDRA  KUMAR NA PG14 DABLDG GR FLOOR STOCK INDIA Maharashtra 400023 0000000000B1N0009379 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
NIRMALA NATVARLAL MODI NA 1/15 KUMAR VILAS MANGAL WADI (INDIA Maharashtra 400004 0000000000B1IN0009586 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
NIRMAL JAIN NA 3866 GALI MANDIR WALI PAHARI D} INDIA Delhi 110006 0000000000B1IN0009675 83 830.00 04-Dec-2017
NARBADA PRASAD AGRAWAL NA C/O BANK OF INDIA N R | CENTRE 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400023 0000000000B1IN0010586 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
PURUSHOTTAM VALLAVDAS BHAVSAR VALLAVDAS JAMPAD SOCIETY NEAR P T COLLEGE INDIA Gujarat 380007 0000000000B1P0002858 100 1000.00 04-Dec-2017
PRATAP SINGH KOTHARI NA C/O K S PLASTICS SHOP NO G 5 & 6 : INDIA Delhi 110006 0000000000B1P0007146 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
PERIN N TALATI NA M32 CUSROW BANG S BHAGAT SINCINDIA Maharashtra 400039 0000000000B1P0009148 133 1330.00 04-Dec-2017
PERVEZ RUSTOMJIT DRIVER NA 2ND FLOOR PARK HOUSE 81 WODEF INDIA Maharashtra 400005 0000000000B1P0009153 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
PARVEEN KUMAR WADHWA NA A190 INDER PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012 0000000000B1P0009259 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
PARITA NILESH MEHTA NA C/O S K KOTICHA & CO 46/47 RAJGIFINDIA Maharashtra 400023 0000000000B1P0009602 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
PARAG SABOO NA C/O MADHU INVESTMENTS SABOO | INDIA Maharashtra 440002 0000000000B1P0009628 33 330.00 04-Dec-2017
PARVEEN KUMAR WADHWA NA A190 INDER PURI 2ND FLOOR NEW [INDIA Delhi 110012 0000000000B1P0010635 50 500.00 04-Dec-2017
RABINDRA NATH SARKAR NA C/O H N SARKAR 24 BABULBONA RC INDIA West Bengal 742148 0000000000B1R0003143 300 3000.00 04-Dec-2017
RAJENDRA SINGH LODHA JASWANT S LODHA 8 NATIONAL TOWER 13 LOUDON ST INDIA West Bengal 700017 0000000000B1R0003150 40 400.00 04-Dec-2017
RATILAL MOTILAL SHAH NA T25 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY USMAN INDIA Gujarat 380013 0000000000B1R0005253 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
RAMESHWAR  LAL AGARWALLA NA C/O DHANBAD ELECTRICAL WORKS ! INDIA West Bengal 700001 0000000000B1R0005864 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
RAJENDRA JYANTILAL PANCHAL NA MECHANICAL INDUSTRIAL WORKS S INDIA Gujarat 380001 0000000000B1R0006715 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017
RADHEY KRISHAN GUPTA NA KH 226 NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIAB/ INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001 0000000000B1R0007080 66 660.00 04-Dec-2017



RAMA SINHA NA

RITA NATVERLAL BAROT NA

RAJINDER KUMAR CHADHA NA

RADHA GOVINDAN NAIR NA

SNEHA LATA DAS MONINDRA MOHAN DAS
SAMPATHKUMA SRINIVASAN L S SRINIVASAN
SURESH M SHAH MOOLJEE

SHANTILAL RATILAL KORADIA RATILAL VASHARAM

SAURINDRA SANKAR DASGUPTA NARENDRA

SHARAT MALHOTRA SUDERSHAN CHAND MALHOTRA
SOM NATH SHARMA NA

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA NA

SNEH LATA MOHINDAR NA

SHASHI NAGPAL NA

SUDESH ARORA NA

SUBRAMANIAIY THIRUVENKATA NATHAN NA

SHAKRIBEN PATTANI NA

SUNIT BHATTACHARYA NA

SHOBHANA RUPARALIA NA

SANJAY NATWARLAL ~ SIMARIA NA

SOM DATT ENTERPRISESLIN NA

SOM DATT ENTERPRISESLTINA

SATHI SEN NA

SHREYASH PARIKH NA

THUPPAL RANGASWAMI THUPPAL KUPPUSWAMI

TULSI PARMANAND  PUNJABI PARMANAND PARSRAM PUNJABI
TARAN SINGH MONGIA NA

USHA ROHIL SAMPAT NA

URMILA RAMNIKLAL MANIAR NA

VILAS RAMCHANDRA KSHEMKALYAN RAMCHANDRA K KSHEMKALYANI
v MUTHUKRISHNAN NA

VIDYA RANI KOHLI NA

VINAY KUMAR KEDIA NA

VIKRAM SENGUPTA NA

YOGESH NATWARLAL  SIMARIA NA

RAJESH ASHWIN SETH NA

DOMNIC EUSEBIO BORGES SILVESTER BORGES

SHEKHAR AGARWAL SHARAD AGARWAL

C/O SHYAM BIHARI SINHA KILBURN INDIA
C/O R D CHOKSEY & CO SHARE & ST(INDIA
G39 LAJPAT NAGAR Il NEW DELHI  INDIA
21/22 HEENA 128 1ST ROAD KHAR VINDIA
33/2 BRINDABAN MALLICK LANE HO INDIA
108 MAKER CHAMBERS V 1ST FLOOIINDIA
C/O SURESH TIMBER TRADERS TIMB INDIA
BHATIA DHARMASHALA ROAD JUNA INDIA
PURVA PALLY P O SANTI NIKETAN DTINDIA
D103 SECTOR 40 NOIDA U P INDIA
FLAT NO 51 24A SHAKESPEARE SARA INDIA
555 BRIJ BHAWAN BRAHMPUR MEE INDIA
1A RAMAPRASAD BUILDING DADYSE INDIA
D115  RIAPPARTMENT SHIV VIHAINDIA
/59 SHAILENDRA NAGAR RAIPUR IV INDIA
B15 KRISHNALAYA CHUNABHATTI M INDIA
8 VAIKUNTH NAGAR SOCIETY OPP RIINDIA
PARVATI DOWHILL ROAD P O KURSE INDIA
5 MITHANI COTTAGE LAJPATRAI RD INDIA
YOGESH INVESTMENTS P N SIMARIA INDIA
5658  NITY CENTRE EAST OF KAIL/ INDIA
5658  NITY CENTRE EAST OF KAILAINDIA
88 RAJA'S C MULLICK ROAD FLAT NCINDIA
26/4 PARVATI NIWAS SEWREE WAD. INDIA
117 T P AREA TIRUPATI A P INDIA
3/5 BORLA SOCIETY CHEMBUR MUN INDIA
22A MIG FLAT SHEIKH SARAI PHASE INDIA
CHAPSEY BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 727¢INDIA
EKAKI BUNGLOW STATION ROAD VI{INDIA
91A KOLIWADI FANASWADI SITARAI INDIA
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK NEHRUPAR INDIA
M23 GREATER KAILASH PART Il NEW INDIA
G39 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 NEW DELHI  INDIA
E2/202 BHATIA TRADE CENTRE ALAKINDIA
YOGESH INVESTMENTS P N SIMARIA INDIA
10 SUNDARAM CAMA LANE GHATKCINDIA
181/1 PETHER IGREJWADA CARAMB INDIA
H NO 1 PUJERI GALI OPP HANUMAN INDIA

Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat

West Bengal
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Delhi
Chhattisgarh
Maharashtra
Gujarat

West Bengal
Maharashtra
Gujarat

Delhi

Delhi

West Bengal
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Goa

Uttar Pradesh

834001
400023
110024
400052
711101
400021
600007
362001
731235
201303
700017
250002
400007
110001
492001
400022
380016
734203
400056
360525
110065
110065
700047
400019
517501
400074
110017
400002
384315
400002
600084
110048
110024
110019
360575
400086
403110
244001

0000000000B1R0008273
0000000000B1R0008873
0000000000B1R0009688
0000000000B1R0009693
0000000000B150003382
0000000000B150003442
0000000000B150003794
0000000000B1S0003803
0000000000B150003812
0000000000B150003923
0000000000B150004446
0000000000B150004520
0000000000B150004715
0000000000B150007081
0000000000B150007122
0000000000B150007770
0000000000B150008028
0000000000B150008784
0000000000B150009126
0000000000B150009246
0000000000B150009553
0000000000B150009723
0000000000B150010011
0000000000B150010080
0000000000B1T0004014
0000000000B1T0004023
0000000000B1T0007183
0000000000B1U0009154
0000000000B1U0009450
0000000000B1V0004159
0000000000B1V0006963
0000000000B1V0008654
0000000000B1V0009270
0000000000B1V0010249
0000000000B1Y0009247
(0000IN30036020064178
(0000IN30051310886026
(0000IN30051316607880

66
133
66
66
180
100
80
50
1160
100
66
66
66
66
66
66
33

133
66
100
100
66
66
280
200
66
66
66
30
66
133
133
66
66
100
100

660.00 04-Dec-2017
1330.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
1800.00 04-Dec-2017
1000.00 04-Dec-2017
800.00 04-Dec-2017
500.00 04-Dec-2017
11600.00 04-Dec-2017
1000.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
330.00 04-Dec-2017
3330.00 04-Dec-2017
1330.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
1000.00 04-Dec-2017
1000.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
2800.00 04-Dec-2017
2000.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
300.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
1330.00 04-Dec-2017
1330.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
660.00 04-Dec-2017
1000.00 01-Dec-2017
1000.00 01-Dec-2017
100.00 01-Dec-2017



